## Marren County Board of Superbisors



## JANUARY 17, 2014 BOARD MEETING INDEX



Res. No.	<u>Vote</u>	DESCRIPTION
29	ROLL CALL	MAKING SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS
30		Appointing Members of the Board of Directors of the Warren County Soil and Water Conservation District
31		APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE WARREN-WASHINGTON COUNTIES INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY AND CIVIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
32		AUTHORIZING CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD TO SIGN THE 2014 ANNUAL PLAN UPDATE FOR NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES
33		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK, FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM OF 2014
34	ROLL CALL	AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH ADIRONDACK PARK LOCAL GOVERNMENT REVIEW BOARD FOR FUNDING OF OPERATING COSTS
35		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF WARREN COUNTY FOR YOUTH CAMPING PROGRAM AT SKYE FARM CAMP
36		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION OF WARREN COUNTY
37		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO LAKE CHAMPLAIN-LAKE GEORGE REGIONAL PLANNING BOARD
38		AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO SOUTHERN ADIRONDACK LIBRARY SYSTEM
39		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH THE CITY OF GLENS FALLS FOR CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE FOR VARIOUS RECREATION FACILITIES
40		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH ADIRONDACK NORTH COUNTRY ASSOCIATION FOR PROMOTIONAL AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
41		Authorizing Agreement with the Warren County Historical Society for Continuation of Historical Programs
42		Authorizing Renewal of Agreement with Warren County Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals, Inc.
43		AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT WITH THE WARREN COUNTY LOCAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION TO ADMINISTER AND PERFORM ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS AND INITIATIVES, COUNTY AND COMMUNITY PLANNING SERVICES AND GRANT/LOAN PROGRAMS
44		RESOLUTION URGING WARREN COUNTY RESIDENTS TO JOIN THE DONOR REGISTRY

## Marren County Board of Superbisors



## JANUARY 17, 2014 BOARD MEETING INDEX



Res. No.	<u>Vote</u>	DESCRIPTION
45	Roll Call	AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY TREASURER TO TRANSFER FUNDS FROM THE COMPUTER RESERVE FUND TO DEPARTMENTAL BUDGETS FOR THE PURCHASE OF COMPUTERS AND RELATED EQUIPMENT AND SOFTWARE AND AMENDING 2014 WARREN COUNTY BUDGET
46	ROLL CALL	ESTABLISHING CAPITAL PROJECT NO. H347.9550 280 INVASIVE SPECIES BOAT WASHING STATIONS; AUTHORIZING TRANSFER OF FUNDS AND AMENDING WARREN COUNTY BUDGET FOR 2014
47	ROLL CALL	AUTHORIZING ADVANCE OF FUNDS FROM THE GENERAL FUND CONTINGENT UPON THE WARREN COUNTY ATTORNEY'S RECEIPT AND APPROVAL OF SATISFACTORY CORRESPONDENCE FROM THE STATE OF NEW YORK
48		Confirming Appointments of Representatives on District Fish and Wildlife Management Board